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Shell: Drift  |  Cabinet: Black

Seating
Length
Width
Depth
Weight (Dry)
Operating Capacity

Total Jets
5” Nordic Star™ Directional Whirlpool
5” Nordic Star™ Dual Rotational
3“ Nordic Star™ Directional
3” Nordic Star™ Dual Rotational
2” Nordic Star™ Directional
1” Ozone Ready Jet 1” Ozone Ready Jet (Ozonator Optional)

Volts
Amps
Control Pad
Insulation

Heater
Light

PumpPump
Bluetooth Stereo

5 person
80 in (203 cm)
70 in (178 cm)
34 in (86 cm)
395 lbs (179 kg)
250 gal (946 L)

28
1
1
4
6
15
11

110v / 220v
20a / 40a

4 button Topside w/LED Display

Foam (Standard)
Nordic Wrap (Optional)

1kw on 110v / 4kw on 220v
Side Wall LED (Standard)Side Wall LED (Standard)

Northern Lights Package (Optional)
Starlight Package (Optional)

(1) 2hp Continuous Duty
Optional Upgrade

Shell: Drift
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